
 2023-2024 CCISD Grade Reporting Schedule - Elementary

Grading Period
Automatic Posting       

Begins
Grading Period Ends Finalize Deadline

Student Report 
Distribution

Quarter 1 - PR1
Friday, September 15, 2023

12:00 AM Friday, September 15, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023
4:00 PM Friday, September 22, 2023

1st Nine Weeks/Quarter 1
Report Card

Friday, October 13, 2023
12:00 AM Friday, October 13, 2023 Tuesday, October 17, 2023

4:00 PM Friday, October 20, 2023

Quarter 2 - PR2
Friday, November 10, 2023

12:00 AM Friday, November 10, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023
4:00 PM Friday, November 17, 2023

First Semester/Quarter 2
Report Card

Thursday, December 21, 2023
12:00 AM Thursday, December 21, 2023 Monday, January 8, 2024

4:00 PM Friday, January 12, 2024

Quarter 3 - PR3
Friday, February 9, 2024

12:00 AM Friday, February 9, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024
4:00 PM Friday, February 16, 2024

3rd Nine Week/Quarter 3
Report Card

Friday, March 8, 2024
12:00 AM Friday, March 8, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024                

4:00 PM Friday, March 22, 2024

Quarter 4 - PR4
Friday, April 26, 2024

12:00 AM Friday, April 26, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024
4:00 PM Friday, May 3, 2024              

4th Nine Weeks/Quarter 4
Report Card

Thursday, May 23, 2024
12:00 AM

Friday, May 31, 2024       Wednesday, May 29, 2024
4:00 PM Friday, May 31, 2024              
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